L dkl“L

.2

"

12 9.

13

15
16
7
18
19.
20

21

32
33
o

8

1 (19)

2 (18

s (10}

3 (n

7 @21

6 (10)

29 (3)

10 (33)

NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK
sc'e?ch '?9 (CD) CK' 25129-!1
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HOTHOUSE FLOWERS
Home {PolyGram) L
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PUBLIC ENEM
Fear.Of A Black Planei (Columbia)
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DIGITAL UNDERGROUND
Sex Packets (A& .
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Soundtrac é 6
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ENV
Born To SI“% ((Allanllc)
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LENNY KRAVITZ

Let Love Rula (Vi Inb
(CA) VL4-3077 CIS?C V-3077-W

MICHAEL PENN
March (RCA)

{CA) 96&2-4-!\ (CD) 9692-2-R-N
JOE COCKER

Live ECBB“OI)
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80 ss (5 GIANT

81 o o JHE BOX

82 65 (8

83 88 (19

84 67 (14

B-
35 e wn Cosmic Thin, g@e rlsa&
{CA) 92-58544 DrCD 5854-P

75 (11)

6

“37 78 @31

.The An,
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Pleasure And The Pain (Alert
01S-F )

MILLI VAN LLI
uick Moves - The Remix Album {Arista)
(CA) AC-8622 (CD) ARCD-862:
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Unison (Folum C)
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into Tha Street (MCAL
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LEE AARON
Bodyrock ‘Att c(

(CA) CAT-1257 (CD) ACD-1257-W

NEW KIDS ON THE BLOCK
Now Kids On The Block (Columblia)

.(CA) VFCT-40475 (CD) VCK-40475-

TOM PETTY
Full Mooh Fever t R‘
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